
No. Name

1 Dianne Benjamin 1

No. Name

4 Nicole Anderson 1

6 Esther Carnabuci 2

7 Sherry Rodriquez 3

3 Kerrie Kulak 4

2 Helen Schneidere 5

No. Name

9 Dylan White 1

8 Carlos Sanchez 2

No. Name

10 Evan Price 1

No. Name

11 Dale Cabauatan 1
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Terminator Final Results
July 12, 2014 Tucson

Men's Novice Middle Weight

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Masters 40+

CONTESTANT

Place

Teen Bodybuilding

CONTESTANT

Place

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT

Place

Fitness Open

CONTESTANT

Place



No. Name

16 Jonnthon Moreno 1

19 John Augustyniak 2

10 Evan Price 3

18 Yunior Menendez 4

15 Zach Partridge 5

106 Julian Terrell 6

12 Lorenzo Hernandez 7

9 Dylan White 8

17 Leighton Tahy 9

14 Ahmed Almheiri 10

13 Rudy Garcia 10

No. Name

12 Lorenzo Hernandez 1

No. Name

16 Jonnthon Moreno 1

22 Jeremy Daniels 2

18 Yunior Menendez 3

23 Tony Neal 4

15 Zach Partridge 5

17 Leighton Tahy 6

24 Chadd Russo 7

9 Dylan White 8

11 Dale Cabauatan 9

No. Name

107 Lehjuan Jones 1

26 Daniel Carter 2

10 Evan Price 3

25 Kyle Creeach 4

No. Name

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Open Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Open Light Weight

CONTESTANT

Place

CONTESTANT

Place



19 John Augustyniak 1

No. Name

28 Andrew McMillian 1

27 Eric Hyde 2

No. Name

32 David Kowsky 1

31 Aaron Van Trojen 2

30 Chris Turiano 3

29 Robert Zwick 4

No. Name

33 Chris Barth 1

No. Name

34 Bert Barnett 1

No. Name

36 Jules Chan 1

41 Shawn Stanhope 2

37 Zach Taylor 3

39 Jonathan  Martin 4

43 Issac Williams 5

38 Sergio Bravo 6

42 Brian Rellihan 7

35 Andrew Uong 8

40 Mickey Allan Larm 9

30 Chris Turiano 10

33 Chris Barth 10

Men's Physique Novice Short

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Physique Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Physique Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Physique Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT

Place



No. Name

44 Niko Herring 1

50 Jordan Moore 2

46 Seth Thurston 3

47 Matt Withrow 4

108 Emmuel Benjamin 5

51 Letarius Lee 6

45 Stephen Thompson 7

52 Christian Biede 8

49 Travis O'Mara 9

48 Jason Senter 10

No. Name

36 Jules Chan 1

55 David Bess 2

37 Zach Taylor 3

41 Shawn Stanhope 4

39 Jonathan  Martin 5

54 Nicholas Hand 6

38 Sergio Bravo 7

35 Andrew Uong 8

40 Mickey Allan Larm 9

53 Robert Torras 10

33 Chris Barth 10

27 Eric Hyde 10

No. Name

31 Aaron Van Trojen 1

46 Seth Thurston 2

32 David Kowsky 3

108 Emmuel Benjamin 4

56 Ko Ryan Slack 5

28 Andrew McMillian 6

52 Christian Biede 7

51 Letarius Lee 8

48 Jason Senter 9

47 Matt Withrow 10

49 Travis O'Mara 10

Figure Teen

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT

Place

Men's Physique NoviceTall

CONTESTANT

Place



No. Name

57 Margo Logan 1

No. Name

60 Tiffone Parker 1

58 Marina Bosuk 2

59 Elizabeth Kaye 3

No. Name

65 Sarah Teixeria 1

67 Hannah Chester 2

58 Marina Bosuk 3

63 Tierney McCarver 4

66 Kristen Bennett 5

64 Constance Jackson 6

No. Name

68 Tenecia Phillips 1

67 Hannah Chester 2

65 Sarah Teixeria 3

60 Tiffone Parker 4

63 Tierney McCarver 5

57 Margo Logan 6

64 Constance Jackson 6

66 Kristen Bennett 8

59 Elizabeth Kaye 9

No. Name

69 Caitlin Stromberg 1

Bikini Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

Place

Place

Bikini Teen

Figure Class A

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

Place

Figure Novice

CONTESTANT

Place

Figure Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

Place

CONTESTANT

Place



No. Name

72 Suzanne Brei 1

74 Michelle Harrison 2

73 Deborah Blair 3

70 Jamie Leydecker 4

75 Melody Peterson 5

71 Kristin Louise 6

No. Name

61 Rosli Marchbanks 1

77 Jacqueline De Castillo 2

78 Sheryl Smay 3

76 Veramarie Malcolm 4

No. Name

80 Carmen Murphy 1

62 Pam Lord 2

79 Dean Kline 3

1 Dianne Benjamin 4

No. Name

85 Carolina Restrepo 1

86 Irina Tikhomirova 2

81 Cecilla Wolfson 3

105 Joanie Lorenson 4

87 Samantha Sanders 5

84 Veronica Latesta 6

82 Melanie Keith 7

72 Suzanne Brei 8

89 Shannon Welker 9

71 Kristin Louise 10

88 Cynthia Badilla 10

83 Angelic Vasquez 10

Bikini Novice Tall

CONTESTANT

Place

Bikini Novice Short

CONTESTANT

Place

Bikini Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

Place

Bikini Masters 45+

CONTESTANT

Place

CONTESTANT

Place



No. Name

95 Keasha Powers 1

94 Janelle Randall 2

97 Kathryn Wood 3

92 Jeneva Eason 4

96 Brittani Caudillo 5

93 Amanda Garcia 6

75 Melody Peterson 7

73 Deborah Blair 8

98 Alison Polacek 9

90 Brittany Mazur 10

91 Natasha Vania 10

No. Name

85 Carolina Restrepo 1

86 Irina Tikhomirova 2

81 Cecilla Wolfson 3

101 Desiree Trevino 4

105 Joanie Lorenson 5

100 Michelle Myrose 6

84 Veronica Latesta 7

61 Rosli Marchbanks 8

82 Melanie Keith 9

99 Terri Sandoval 10

102 Brandi Felix 10

No. Name

87 Samantha Sanders 1

103 Lacee Boothe 2

70 Jamie Leydecker 3

72 Suzanne Brei 4

80 Carmen Murphy 5

90 Brittany Mazur 6

77 Jacqueline De Castillo 7

91 Natasha Vania 8

71 Kristin Louise 9

No. Name

95 Keasha Powers 1

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT

Place

Bikini Class B

CONTESTANT

Place

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT

Place

Place



92 Jeneva Eason 2

94 Janelle Randall 3

104 Zara Ashby 4

97 Kathryn Wood 5

96 Brittani Caudillo 6

73 Deborah Blair 7

74 Michelle Harrison 8

98 Alison Polacek 9

62 Pam Lord 10

No. Name

107 Lehjuan Jones Body Building

36 Jules Chan Men's Physique

68 Tenecia Phillips Women's Figure

95 Keasha Powers Bikini

Overall Winners

CONTESTANT

Event


